

**IN THE COURT OF MUNICIPAL MAGISTRATE 4th COURT,
CALCUTTA.**

Present:

Smt. Kadambari Adhikari

J O Code No: W B 1282

Case No. 2290 of 2017

C N R No- WBCS03-005801-2016

Later

Date. 14.09.2022

Received the case record by transfer from Ld. Sr. M. M. Court for trial and disposal.

Case record is registered in T. R. vide no.149 /2022.

Ld. A .P. P for the State is present.

Perused the case record.

It appears that final report is not submitted yet .

Fix 12.10.2022 for appearance and I.O's report.

Sd/-

Municipal Magistrate, 4thCourt,
Calcutta.