

IN THE COURT OF MUNICIPAL MAGISTRATE 4th COURT, CALCUTTA.

Present:

Smt. Kadambari Adhikari

J O Code No: W B 1282

Case No. 2290 of 2017

C N R No- WBCS03-005801-2016

Date. 18.01.2023

Today is fixed for I.O's report.

None appears. No step is taken.

Received one time prayer from O/C Karaya P.s .

prayer is considered and allowed.

To 04.03.2023 for I.O's report.

Sd/-

Municipal Magistrate, 4thCourt,

Calcutta.