

IN THE COURT OF MUNICIPAL MAGISTRATE 4th COURT, CALCUTTA

Present:

Smt. Kadambari Adhikari.
JO code no. WB1282
Case No. 2290 of 2017
CNR-WBCS03-005801-2016

Order dated 17.08.2023

Today is fixed for appearance, copy supply and charge.

All the accused persons are absent today by dint of petition upon the ground stated therein.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Case is adjourned for the day,

Fix 12.09.2023 for appearance.

sd/-

Municipal Magistrate
4th Court, Calcutta