

IN THE COURT OF MUNICIPAL MAGISTRATE 4th COURT, CALCUTTA.

Present:

Smt. Parijat Kumar

J O Code No: W B 1111

Case No. CrI. Mise. 2290 of 2017

C N R No- WBCS03-005801-2016

Date. 27.11.2025

Today is fixed for appearance, copy and charge i. d. necessary order.

Ld. P.O. is transferred , Ld. Senior Mu. M. Court, Calcutta is in charge.

Ld. APP is absent.

All the six accused persons are absent by separate petitions through their pleader on the ground stated therein.

Ld. Advocates for the accused persons are also present.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Accused persons are directed to be present on the next date positively .

Fix 20.12.2025 for appearance, copy and charge i.d. n/order.

Municipal Magistrate,
4th Court, Calcutta(i/c)